Part number Content replacement for Alcoa Wheels P/N’s beginning with:
GAX40MS00N 10 straight nickel plated valve L. 40mm 8105 8115 8125 8185 8355
GAX54MS00N 10 straight nickel plated valve L. 54mm 7734
7834 8185 8825
GAX60MS00N 10 straight nickel plated valve L.60mm 8825 8925
GAX83MS00N 10 straight nickel plated valve L.83mm
(WorkHorse® Wheels)
886570
886580 896570 896580
GAX70MS07N2 10 nickel plated valve with 7° angle 8745
8865 8965
GAX70MS27N 10 nickel plated valve with 27° angle 8745 8845 8855 8945 8955
GAX70MS45N 10 nickel plated valve with 45° angle 6634
8835 8935
GAX70MS60N 10 nickel plated valve with 60° angle 6632
8735 8835 8935
Accessory products - Valve Application Chart
Europe - Edition 1
L Hex 14
Hex 14
Hex 14
40,5
28,5
Hex. 4,5
a
Part number Content replacement for Alcoa Wheels P/N’s beginning with:
GAX85 10 nickel plated valve extension L.20mm
GAX09150 10 x 150 mm POM plastic valve extension
GAX09070 10 x 70 mm POM plastic valve extension
Recommended installation torque: between 12 and 15 Nm
For more information we refer to our Alcoa Wheels Service Manual
Arconic Wheel and Transportation Products
Tel. +32 11 458 478     www.alcoawheelseurope.com
E-mail: info.wheels@arconic.com   www.alcoafleet.eu
L 70 or 15
0 mm